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(1330) - GARAY

(175) - ALBERDI

(625) - ARENALES

(130) - DR. BRAVO

(616) - PAIS VASCO

(1165) - CALLE S/N

(5) - 3 DE FEBRERO

(1294) - CALLE S/N

(540) - 9 DE JULIO

(635) - B. PIERES

(495) - LINCOLN

(170) - L. N. ALEM

(230) - RECONQUISTA

(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(290) - BELGRANO

(1390) - RICO

(285) - BUENOS AIRES

(725) - CERRITO

(1288) - CALLE S/N

(195) - MARCONI

(225) - SAN JOSE

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(65) - M. CAMPOS

(470) - MENDIOLA

(616) - PAIS VASCO

(01288) - CALLE S/N

(215) - GORRITI

(195) - MARCONI

(150) - ING. QUADRI

(200) - RAMOS MEJIA

(285) - BUENOS AIRES

(490) - PILOTTO

(387) - DEL INMIGRANTE

(591) - AVELLANEDA

(465) - PELLEGRINI

(1297) - CALLE S/N

(210) - CARRANZA

(305) - A. ALVAREZ

(365) - MITRE

(405) - M. DE ANDREA

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(320) - J. F. KENNEDY

(1330) - GARAY

(310) - RICHIERI

(185) - 25 DE MAYO

(465) - PELLEGRINI

(441) - J. NOVEMBRINO

(720) - RIOBAMBA

(165) - J. VUCETICH
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(290) - BELGRANO

(580) - H. YRIGOYEN

(475) - MACHADO

(165) - J. VUCETICH

(1380) - PJE. LA UNION

(180) - PUEYRREDON

(175) - ALBERDI

(485) - WASHINGTON

(300) - SARMIENTO

(510) - ECHEVERRIA

(170) - L. N. ALEM

(160) - SAN MARTIN

(300) - SARMIENTO

(535) - RAUCH

(160) - SAN MARTIN

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(310) - RICHIERI

(620) - SUCRE

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(415) - FERREIRA BORJAS

(365) - MITRE

(55) - S. PEÑA

(305) - A. ALVAREZ

(315) - A. BASSI

(615) - BOLIVAR

(375) - MARQUEZ

(470) - MENDIOLA

(591) - AVELLANEDA

(1370) - PJE. LA AMISTAD

(625) - ARENALES

(465) - PELLEGRINI

(610) - PRINGLES

(180) - PUEYRREDON

(510) - ECHEVERRIA

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(475) - MACHADO

(585) - SALTA

(425) - RIVERA

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(290) - BELGRANO

(580) - H. YRIGOYEN

(720) - RIOBAMBA

(365) - MITRE

(411) - P. ROBLES

(1375) - PJE. LA COOPERACION

(630) - M. PISTARINI

(605) - PAZ

(445) - NELBONE

(450) - F. CAPIEL

(725) - CERRITO

(590) - AV. OLAVARRIA

(375) - MARQUEZ

(515) - MORENO

(530) - AV. LAMADRID

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(845) - CALLE S/N

(410) - N. YUGAN

(430) - PIERROU

(600) - BRANDSEN

(525) - DORREGO

(520) - ALVEAR

(420) - ANGELIRETTI

(1390) - RICO

(76) - ITALIA

(380) - CASTELLI

(385) - CRAMER

(595) - NECOCHEA

(285) - BUENOS AIRES

(381) - CATAMARCA

(591) - AVELLANEDA

(160) - SAN MARTIN

(390) - LARA

(115) - LIBANO

(411) - P. ROBLES

(340) - CALLE 311

(125) - A. FLEURY

(400) - RAMON MELGAR

(395) - OLMOS

(405) - M. DE ANDREA

(355) - CALLE 314

(300) - SARMIENTO

(120) - H. SICARDI

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(150) - ING. QUADRI

(435) - G. OJERVA

(286) - BULGARIA

(440) - J. L. RODRIGUEZ

(340) - CALLE 311

(305) - A. ALVAREZ

(1293) - CALLE S/N

(165) - J. VUCETICH

(445) - NELBONE

(170) - L. N. ALEM

(1005) - CALLE S/N

(450) - F. CAPIEL

(860) - CALLE S/N

(00616) - BOLIVIA

(513) - ESPAÑA

(35) - AMEGHINO

(45) - CARMONA

(416) - FRANCIA

(310) - RICHIERI

(1296) - CALLE S/N

(315) - A. BASSI
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(320) - J. F. KENNEDY

(325) - MAIPU

(466) - PICHINCHA

(775) - CALLE S/N

(390) - LARA

(395) - OLMOS

(325) - MAIPU

(380) - CASTELLI

(385) - CRAMER

(350) - CALLE 313

(126) - ACCESO J. D. PERON

(175) - ALBERDI

(315) - A. BASSI

(1425) - MERCANTE

(415) - FERREIRA BORJAS

(00295) - CALLE S/N

(425) - RIVERA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(180) - PUEYRREDON

(400) - RAMON MELGAR

(466) - PICHINCHA

(241) - CALLE 23
(170) - L. N. ALEM

(416) - FRANCIA

(411) - P. ROBLES

(01425) - IRLANDA

(185) - 25 DE MAYO

(195) - MARCONI

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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CASA HOGAR
EL SOLAR

COMISARIA
DOLORES

CUARTEL DE
BOMBEROS

BOMBEROS

BIBLIOTECA
MUNICIPAL

COLERIO
PARROQUIAL

BERTONI

EDIFICIO
PUBLICO

COCA COLA

BIBLIOTECA
MITRE

CLUB SOCIAL
Y DEPORTIVO

HOGAR DE
ANCIANOS

PROVINCIAL

COMITE UCR

CENTRO
DE SALUD

EDEA

ESCUELA N°10

JUZGADOS
DE FALTAS

TEATRO UNIONE

CLUB ATLETICO
EVER READY

CENTRO
DE SALUD

CASA DE LA
CULTURA

ESCUELA
ESPECIAL

Nª501

C.P.A

REGISTRO
CIVIL

PLAZA
CASTELLI

CLUB DE
FUTBOL

FISCALIA
FEDERAL

SEDE CLUB
SAMIENTO

COMPLEJO
POLIDEPORTIVO

SWELTAN WOLCHEFF

FUNDACION
HOGAR PEÑORI

SOCIEDAD
ESPAÑOLA

ESCUELA
MUNICIPAL

DE ARTE

DIRECCION DE
JUVENTUD
MUNICIPAL

PILETA
CLUB INDEPENDIENTE

BANCO
PROVINCIA

MUNICIPALIDAD

ESCUELA
NORMAL

FABRICA ADESA

CEF 121

CAPILLA

CLUB
SOCIAL

JARDIN DE
INFANTES 902

CLUB
FERROCARRIL

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA 10

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB

CLUB
EVERTON

SANATORIO
REGIONAL

ESTADIO
MUNICIPAL

COLEGIO
NACIONAL

A.DEL VALLE

CLUB
SARMIENTO

PLAZA

PLAZOLETA
BELGRANO

HIPERMERCADO

SANATORIO
DOLORES

CLUB CAI

BANCO NACION

ESCUELA N°30

COMPLEJO
JUDICIAL

PLAZA
25 DE MAYO

CORREO
ARGENTINO

IGLESIA

POLICIA
FEDERAL

FRIGORIFICO

PENITENCIARIA
N°6

CLUB DE
JUBILADOS

SERVICIO
PENITENCIARIO

CLUB ATLETICO
EVER READY
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CLUB DOLORES

COMOSARIA DE
LA PROVINCIA

ESCUELA
Nª1

CORREO
ARGENTINO

CAMARA FEDERAL

HOGAR DE
NIÑAS

SAN JOSE

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES
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Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción
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